125
© 2007-2012, AFL, all rights reserved.  Revision 2.1,  3.7.12
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FuseConnect™ Fusion Spliced
Field-Terminated Connectors
AFL’s FuseConnect fusion-spliced, field-terminated connectors are uniquely designed
and feature just four components. With a factory pre-polished ferrule, its innovative
 field-termination process eliminates polishing, adhesives, and crimping in the field

Operating Temperature -40°C to +75°C
FuseConnect Connectors (SC, FC, LC, ST)
Ordering Information
CONN.
TYPE
BOOT
TYPE
AFL NO.*
(packaged 6 per pack)
UPC SM
(Blue)
APC SM
(Green)
PC 62.5 µm MM (Beige) PC 50.0 µm MM (Black) PC 50.0 µm 10GIG*** MM
(Aqua)
SC 900 µm** FUSE-SC-9U-SMU-6 FUSE-SC-9U-SMA-6 FUSE-SC-9U-MM62-6 FUSE-SC-9U-MM50-6 FUSE-SC-9U-MM50L-6
2 mm FUSE-SC-2/3M-SMU-6 FUSE-SC-2/3M-SMA-6 FUSE-SC-2/3M-MM62-6 FUSE-SC-2/3M-MM50-6 FUSE-SC-2/3M-MM50L-6
3 mm FUSE-SC-2/3M-SMU-6 FUSE-SC-2/3M-SMA-6 FUSE-SC-2/3M-MM62-6 FUSE-SC-2/3M-MM50-6 FUSE-SC-2/3M-MM50L-6
LC 900 µm FUSE-LC-9U-SMU-6 FUSE-LC-9U-SMA-6 FUSE-LC-9U-MM62-6 FUSE-LC-9U-MM50-6 FUSE-LC-9U-MM50L-6
2 mm FUSE-LC-2M-SMU-6 FUSE-LC-2M-SMA-6 FUSE-LC-2M-MM62-6 FUSE-LC-2M-MM50-6 FUSE-LC-2M-MM50L-6
FC 900 µm FUSE-FC-9U-SMU-6 — FUSE-FC-9U-MM62-6 FUSE-FC-9U-MM50-6 FUSE-FC-9U-MM50L-6
ST 900 µm FUSE-ST-9U-SMU-6 — FUSE-ST-9U-MM62-6 FUSE-ST-9U-MM50-6 FUSE-ST-9U-MM50L-6
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
LC Duplex Clip (package of 6 clips) CS010437-06
* AFL NO. is for a single unit       ** FuseConnect SC 900 µm second generation       *** Compatible with OM3 and OM4 fibers